8/23
8/28
9/6

9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4

10/7

2025 PV Junior High Cross Country

Riverside Kickoff Classic

Oscar Grant Invitational

Ray Sweeney

Boardman Spartan Invitational
Cardinal Invitational

U Wanna Come Back Invit.

All County

NAC Championships

Riverside HS 6:00pm
Maplewood HS

Champion

Boardman

Cardinal HS

Madison

Conneaut

Badger



