2025 PV Junior High Cross Country

8/23	Riverside Kickoff Classic	Riverside HS	6:00pm
8/28	Oscar Grant Invitational	Maplewood HS	
9/6	Ray Sweeney	Champion	
9/13	Boardman Spartan Invitational	Boardman	
9/20	Cardinal Invitational	Cardinal HS	
9/27	U Wanna Come Back Invit.	Madison	
10/4	All County	Conneaut	
10/7	NAC Championships	Badger	